Partnership Coordinator Email

Dan Munchbach Daniel.C.Munchbach@2020census.gov
Partnership Specialist Email
Ronald Shumard Ronald.R.Shumard@2020census.gov
Julie Trovillion Julie.Trivillion@2020census.gov
Dani Rodgers Leslie.D.Rodgers@2020census.gov
Ladawn Hale Ladawn.Hale@2020census.gov
Michelle Vance Michelle.R.Vance@2020census.gov
Diana Anderson Diana.P.Anderson@2020census.gov
Erin Kendrick-Peabody  Erin.D.KendrickPeabody@2020census.gov
Robyn Lee Karen.L.Coburn@census.gov
Sheila Bolin Sheila.A.Bolin@2020census.gov
Kelli Cauley Kelli.Cauley@2020census.gov
Kisha Jeffrey Kisha.T.Jeffrey@2020census.gov
Carolyn Franklin Carolyn.Franklin@2020census.gov
Robyn Lee Robyn.L.Lee@2020census.gov
Mark Wattier Mark.J.Wattier@2020census.gov
Molly McCarroll Maureen.E.Mccarroll@2020census.gov
Kisha Jeffrey Kisha.T.Jeffrey@2020census.gov

Claudia Peralta Mudd  Claudia.M.peralta.mudd@2020census.gov

Molly McCarroll Maureen.E.Mccarroll@2020census.gov
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Philadelphia Partnership Contact Information
Phone: 267-780-2530

E-mail: Philadelphia.rcc.partnership@2020cenus.gov
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